
18

A36

D 12

D 14
D 12

D 4
65

D 466

D 2
4

D 1
4

D 2
4

D 12

D 12

D 48

D 13

D 12

D 55

D 51

D 2

D 2

D 25
D 15 D 1

1

D 2 D2A

MenoncourtEguenigue

LacollongePhaffans

Bethonvilliers

Lagrange

Fontaine

Frais

Angeot

Rougegoutte

Vescemont

Chaux

Auxelles-Bas Grosmagny
Etueffont

Anjoutey

Bourg-
sous-Châtelet

St-Germain-

Felon

Romagny-
sous-Rougemont

Leval

Larivière

Petitefontaine

Vauthiermont
le Châtelet

Eloie

LES-FORGES

Buc

Dorans

Bermont

BAVILLIERS

Botans

Cravanche

VALDOIE

Bourogne

Morvillars

Méziré

Meroux-Moval

Vézelois

Trévenans

Sévenans

Chèvremont

Roppe

Vétrigne

A36

Evette-Salbert

BELFORT

Essert

Argiésans

Banvillars

RN 19

Fontenelle

Cunelières

Petit-Croix

Fêche-l'Eglise

Lebetain

Croix

St-Dizier-l'Evêque

Beaucourt

DELLE

Villars-le-Sec

Florimont

Courcelles

Rechésy

Thiancourt

Grosne

Froidefontaine

GRANDVILLARS

Recouvrance

Chavanatte

Suarce

Lepuix-Neuf

Courtelevant
Faverois

Boron

Vellescot

Novillard
Chavannes-
les-Grands

Lachapelle-
sous-Chaux

Sermamagny

GIROMAGNYAuxelles-Haut

Lepuix

Petitmagny

Rougemont-
le-Château

Lamadeleine-
Val-des-Anges

Lachapelle-
sous-Rougemont

Riervescemont

Bessoncourt

Reppe

Denney

Urcerey

Danjoutin

Andelnans

Montreux-Château

Bretagne

Autrechêne

Perouse

Foussemagne

CHÂTENOIS-

Brebotte

Charmois

Joncherey

Montbouton

D 59

7

2

3

4

5

6

2

3

4

6

5
7

89

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

0

0

9

11

13

7

15

16
17

19

20

21
22

23

26
28

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

12

10

0
1 19

18

15

14

13 12 11
10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

20

21
22

23

0

0

1

2

3

4

0

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

0
1

0

0

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

6

0
14

4

0

1
2

3

0
1

2

30

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

0

11

12

13

14
15

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

0

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

0 1 2

3

4 5

7

0

10

11

8

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

140

0

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

0

1

2

3 4

0

0

0

0

0

1
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

18

19

20

21

22

23

5

4

3

2

1

0

00
0 0

0

7

9

12
13

16

17

18

19 20

21

22

23
24

25

26

10
0

1

5 6

0

1
3

0

1

7

8
9

10
0

02

2

1

4

3 1

0

4

3

1

1

2

8

10

12

13

14
15

16

18
19

2

4

5

0 6

7 8

9

4

5

3

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

8

0 9

10

4

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

6

5
6

14

3

3

1
2

2

0 6
8

9

11

12

13

14

7

4

3

12

1

2

3

4

0

1

0

1

2

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

3

4

0

5

1

2

6

7 19

20

21

64

3

5

4

3

0
2

1
0

1

0

12

11

10

9

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

8

6

5

0

1 2

3 4 5

18

17

16

15

12
11

6
7

8
9

10
11

1

13

14

16

15

1
2 3

4

2

1

0

3

0

3 4

4

5

6

7

8

4

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11

1
2

3

4

1

2

3

5
0

2

3

4

5

6

7

12 13
5

4

15

3

2

0

4

0

1

1

0

2

1

0

1

12

6

10

6
7

2

2

2 3
4

5

0

5

27

1

1

9

0

23

1

2

3

0

0

1

2

27

1

2

0

0

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

5

1

26

3

0

3
21

6

8

10

11

1

2

7

1

17

4 7

6

9

11

2

3

9

10

011

17

16

17

1
2

6

7

1

14

13

9

10

3

1

7

8

25

24

29

2

1

3
4

D 2
5

D 419

D 31

D 3
3

D 1
1

D 419

D 22

D 12

D 31
D 25

D 12

D 83

D 12
D 52

D 53

D 46

D 58

D 23

D 83

D 25

D 465

D 4
65

D 13

D 12
D 12

D 12

D 12

D 2
5

D 2
5

D 27

D 419

D 419
D 419

D 25

D 2
2D 22

D 2
5

D 22

D 31

D 11A

D 1
1

D 1
1

D 11

D 27

D 24

D 60
D 60A

D 31
D 60

D 4
9

D 1D22

D 2
7

D 6
0

D 60

D 12

D 11

D 15

D 11

D 27
D 83

D 83

D 2
7

D 31

D 32
D 32

D 27 D 31

D 27

D 1
1

D 11

D 27

D12A

D 1
2

D 2

D 27

D 22

D 3
1

D 31

D 22D 22

D24A

D22
D22

D22

D13

D23

D7

D2
3

D465

D83

D47

D13

D2
5

D13

D10
D23 D25

D19

D47
D25A

D419

D1
3D465

D1
9

D419D83

D83

D47

D1
0

D83

D23

D13

D1
3

D28
D28

D 83

D19D437

D1
9

D 19
D23

D 29

D18

D2
5

D25

D9

D437

D25

D9

D1083

D3
9

D2
3

D4

D8

D 24

D56

D17

D16

D8

D 19

D 83

D18

D30

D47

D24

D19

D23

D23

D2
9

D483

D5

D465A

D25

D2
3

D5

D119

D4
7A

D119D19

D47B

D419

D19

D4
83

D24

D47

D23

D419

D419

D6
0

D 41

D 28

D 29

D 28

D 419

D 42

D 3
6

D 3
6

D 2
6

D 57

D 50

D 2
6

D 26

D 50

D 40

D 40

D 39

D 3
9

D 39

D 463

D 5
0

D 1
1

D 11

D 463

D 26

D 20

D 13

D 26

D 1
1

D

D 29

D 13

D 13 D 13

D 35

D 35

D 2
3

D 19

D 3
6

D 37

D 13

D 13

D 11

D 35

D 3

D 34 D 3

D 34

D 38
D 34

D  13

D 13

D 26

D 13
D 13

D 463

D 20
D 463

D 463

D 463

D 3

D 44
D 3

6

D 3

D 2
6

D 2
1

D 29

D 11

D 2
9

D 36A1

D 19

D 11

D 19

D 19

D 36

D 43

D 50

D 39 D 40

D 40
D 39

D 21

D 28

D 36

D 41

D 21

D 54

D 35

D 13

11

D 21

D 29

D1083

D 463

D61 D61

D22

D 36A2

D 28

D 34

D16

D583
D83

D465

D 2
9

D 12

D  
39

D119

D13

D 13

D 13

D 3

D 419

Saint-Nicolas

Offemont

3

0

2

2

3

0

0

11

5

D45

RÉSEAU ROUTIER DÉPARTEMENTAL
Programme 2024

Enrobés coulés à froid 

Enrobés 

Ouvrages d'art

Enrobés réalisés 
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RD 29 - CHARMOIS
PR 10+500 au PR 11+107

RD 8 - ÉVETTE-SALBERT
PR 4+246 au PR 4+780

RD 28 - CHÈVREMONT
PR 2+178 au PR 2+320

RD 119 - MEROUX-MOVAL
 PR 0+000 au 0+880

RD 26 - FAVEROIS
PR 12+653

RD 583 - BELFORT
PR 0+000 au PR 0+040

RD 83 - BELFORT
PR 7+390 au PR 7+512

RD 17 - BUC
PR 4+022 au PR 4+618

RD 437 - BERMONT / SÉVENANS
PR 4+485 au PR 4+753
PR 4+905 au PR 5+042

RD 19 - DELLE
PR 25+433 au PR 25+610

RD 13 - RÉCHÉSY
PR 37+000 au PR 37+290

RD 28 - CHÈVREMONT
PR 0+978 au PR 1+597

RD 32 - VAUTHIERMONT
PR 0+010 au PR 0+766

RD 12 - GIROMAGNY
PR 17+110 au PR 17+669

RD 465 - GIROMAGNY
PR 16+944 au PR 17+516

RD 22 - VÉTRIGNE
PR 2+640 au PR 3+367

RD 19 - DANJOUTIN
PR 7+625 au PR 7+936

RD 9 - DORANS
PR 2+255 au PR 2+860

RD 47 - DANJOUTIN
PR 4+000 au PR 4+290

RD 19 - MORVILLARS
PR 18+389 au PR 18+703

RD 26 - SAINT-DIZIER-L'ÉVÊQUE
PR 5+032 au PR 5+460

RD 465A - VALDOIE
PR 0+015 au PR 0+173

RD 13 - VALDOIE / OFFEMONT
PR 8+530 au PR 9+120

RD 465 - BELFORT
PR 27+145 au PR 27+473

RD 83 - BELFORT
PR 5+2743 au PR 5+2858

RD 19 - DELLE
PR 26+715 au PR 26+755

RD 50 - CROIX
PR 9+185 au PR 10+030

RD 35 - BRETAGNE
PR 5+393 au PR 5+600

RD 22 - MENONCOURT
PR 6+110 au PR 6+160

RD 51 - ROUGEMONT-LE-CHÂTEAU / SAINT-NICOLAS
PR 1+1682 au PR 1+1742

RD 25 - CHÈVREMONT
PR 9+944 au PR 9+1057

RD 52 - MENONCOURT
PR 0+000 au PR 0+428

RD 13 - VÉZELOIS
PR 15+159 au PR 15+980

RD 2 - ROUGEMONT-LE-CHÂTEAU
PR 4+649 au PR 4+940

RD 26 - DELLE
PR 9+791 au PR 10+198

RD 2 - ROUGEMONT-LE-CHÂTEAU
PR 5+118 au PR 5+884

RD 55 - ETUEFFONT
PR 0+020 au PR 1+085

RD 27 - VAUTHIERMONT
PR 7+000 au PR 7+610

RD 3 - JONCHEREY
PR 8+383

RD 19 - MORVILLARS
PR 19+330 au PR 19+580

RD 47 - DANJOUTIN
PR 3+473

RD 17 - BUC
PR 4+490

RD 83 - BELFORT
PR 5+2801

RD 465A - VALDOIE
PR 0+170

RD 465 - SERMAMAGNY
PR 22+740 au PR 22+903

RD 5 - SERMAMAGNY
PR 3+234 au PR 3+690

RD 23 - ÉLOIE
PR 5+360 au PR 5+980

RD 1083-B10 - DENNEY
PR 0+000 au PR 0+348

RD 1083 - DENNEY
PR 2+050 au PR 2+340

RD 1083-B9 - DENNEY
PR 0+000 au PR 0+271

RD 12 - LARIVIÈRE
PR 0+693 au PR 1+180

RD 12 - LARIVIÈRE
PR 0+166

RD 29 - FOUSSEMAGNE
PR 2+781

RD 13 - FLORIMONT / SUARCE
 PR 27+445 au 29+926

RD 11 - BRETAGNE
PR 18+314 au PR 18+876

RD 41 - GROSNE / BRETAGNE
PR 2+055 au PR 3+441

RD 41 - GROSNE
PR 1+706

RD 13 - VELLESCOT
PR 24+774 au PR 24+1002

RD 19 - SÉVENANS
PR 10+460 au PR 10+695 RD 13 - VÉZELOIS

PR 18+003 au PR 18+636
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